
GCSE Examination Timetable Summer 2024

Date Start Length Subject / Component

Thursday 9th May 9am 1hr 45mins Religious Studies A Paper 1 Option 3 Christianity
Religious Studies A Paper 1 Option 6 Judaism

Friday 10th May 9am 1hr 45mins Biology: Paper 1

9am 1hr 15mins Combined Science Trilogy – Biology: Paper 1

Monday 13th May 9am 1hr 45mins English Literature: Paper 1 

1pm 1hr 15mins Sports Studies: Contemporary Issues in Sport

Tuesday 14th May 9am 1hr 20 mins
1hr 45mins

French Listening and Reading – Foundation
French Listening and Reading - Higher

1pm 1hr 45mins Business 1-Influence of operations and HRM

Wednesday 15th May 9am 2hrs History Paper 1A Option D
History Paper 1B Option D

1pm 2hrs Computer Science – Computational Thinking and 
Programming Skills B

Thursday 16th May 9am 1hr 30mins Mathematics: Paper 1 

1pm 1hr 45mins Religious Studies A: Paper 2 Thematic Studies

Friday 17th May 9am 1hr 45mins Chemistry: Paper 1 

9am 1hr 15mins Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry: Paper 1

1pm 1hr 30mins Geography: Paper 1 



Date Start Length Subject / Component

Monday 20th May 9am 2hr 15mins English Literature: Paper 2 

Tuesday 21st May 1pm 1h 45mins Computer Science: Computational Concepts

1pm 1hr 15mins Child Development: Health and Well-being

Wednesday 22nd May 9am 1h 45mins Physics: Paper 1 

9am 1h 15mins Combined Science Trilogy – Physics: Paper 1

1pm 1hr Physical Education: Physical factors affecting 
performance

Thursday 23rd May 9am 1hr 45mins English Language: Paper 1

Friday 24th May 9am 1hr
1hr 15 mins

French Writing –Foundation
French Writing - Higher

Monday 3rd June 9am 1hr 30mins Mathematics: Paper 2

1pm 1hr PE: Socio-cultural issues and sports psychology

Tuesday 4th June 9am 1hr 20 mins
1hr 45mins

Spanish Listening and Reading – Foundation
Spanish Listening and Reading - Higher

1pm 2hrs History Paper 2A Option A
History Paper 2B Option C

1pm 1hr 30mins Graphic Design – Written paper

Wednesday 5th June 9am 1hr 30mins Geography Paper 2

1pm 1hr 45mins Business 2- Influence of marketing and finance



Date Start Length Subject / Component

Thursday 6th June 9am 1hr 45mins English Language: Paper 2

Friday 7th June 1pm 1hr 45mins Biology: Paper 2

1pm 1hr 15mins Combined Science Trilogy – Biology: Paper 2

Monday 10th June 9am 1hr 30mins Mathematics: Paper 3

1pm 1hr
1hr 15 mins

Spanish Writing –Foundation
Spanish Writing - Higher

Tuesday 11th June 9am 1hr 45mins Chemistry: Paper 2

9am 1hr 15mins Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry: Paper 2

1pm 1hr 45mins Further Mathematics Paper 1

Friday 14th June 9am 1hr 30mins Geography: Paper 3

1pm 1hr 45mins Physics: Paper 2

1pm 1hr 15mins Combined Science Trilogy Physics: Paper 2

Tuesday 18th June 9am 2hrs Resistant Materials: Design and Technology in the 
21st Century

Wednesday 19th June 9am 1hr 45mins Food Preparation and Nutrition

9am 1hr 45mins Further Mathematics: Paper 2

Thursday 20th June 9am 1hr 20mins Hospitality and Catering: Unit 1


